
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/11/2022Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE HIVER DAMES
Classement Brut

jeudi 17 novembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,6 9 27

2 POLLET Katherine WIMEREUX FRA 14,8 16 19

3 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 11,8 12 18

4 DE MEULENAERE Magda DUNKERQUE FRA 21,4 21 17

5 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19 17

6 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 15

7 DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 22,0 22 15

8 VAN RIET Iris WIMEREUX FRA 27,3 27 14

9 GRESPINET Sylvie ST OMER FRA 28,9 29 14

10 CHUFFART Odile HARDELOT FRA 17,6 19 14

11 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,3 16 13

12 MELLIN Nicole LE TOUQUET FRA 16,2 17 13

13 BEAUDOUX Martine LE TOUQUET FRA 10,7 11 13

14 SOUILLIEZ Odile ST OMER FRA 18,6 18 12

15 WALLAERT Carole LE TOUQUET FRA 20,8 20 12

16 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 18 12

17 BECOURT Christine BELLE DUNE FRA 14,7 16 12

18 DUMOULIN Renée DUNKERQUE FRA 22,9 23 11

19 POITAU Elisabeth LE TOUQUET FRA 23,9 24 11

20 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 10

21 BASCOULERGUE Michelle LE TOUQUET FRA 18,3 20 10

22 MOUROT Regine LE TOUQUET FRA 19,0 18 10

23 DELANNOY Véronique BELLE DUNE FRA 16,6 18 10

24 LEJOSNE Manuela LE TOUQUET FRA 17,7 19 10

25 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 10

26 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 17,3 18 10

27 GOOSSENS Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 12,8 13 10

28 LOEFFLER-CHEVAL Liliane LE TOUQUET FRA 24,5 24 8

29 BOUTTEMY Agnes CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,8 30 8

30 MALLET Marie Luce BELLE DUNE FRA 25,9 26 8

31 DALLE Danièle DUNKERQUE FRA 26,4 26 8

32 DEWAVRIN Caroline LE TOUQUET FRA 25,6 26 8



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 22,1 22 7

34 DUCLOY Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 28,3 29 7

35 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 17,8 19 7

36 COUSIN Isabelle LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1 19 7

37 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 28,6 29 6

38 VAN DEN ABEELE Rose-Anne DUNKERQUE FRA 26,7 27 5

39 DEKEYSER Miriam DUNKERQUE FRA 26,2 26 4

40 CALLEBAUT Thérèsly WIMEREUX FRA 30,7 31 3

41 BONNART Annie ST OMER FRA 26,7 27 2

42 JOUDRIER Christine LE TOUQUET FRA 32,3 33 2

43 DUYCK Annie DUNKERQUE FRA 33,4 34 2

44 WIESENDANGER Patricia BELLE DUNE FRA 36,0 37 1

45 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 9,6 10 ---

46 DEHOUPE Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 10,4 11 ---

47 DESPLACES VANAPPELGHEM ChantalDUNKERQUE FRA 12,2 13 ---

48 LOOCK Brigitte DUNKERQUE FRA 17,8 19 ---

49 LAMS Brigitte DUNKERQUE FRA 14,4 15 ---

50 DUYCK Eliane DUNKERQUE FRA 24,7 25 ---

51 BINAULD Dominique DUNKERQUE FRA 27,0 27 ---

52 MARECHAL Francoise LE TOUQUET FRA 21,1 21 ---

53 HERLIN Marylise LE TOUQUET FRA 20,2 20 ---

54 CAPELAERE Frederique DUNKERQUE FRA 29,0 29 ---

55 DAVAINE Anne Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 17,9 19 ---

56 MOISET Annette WIMEREUX FRA 20,3 20 ---

57 VICTOR Véronique ST OMER FRA 17,9 19 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/11/2022Net Dames

CHALLENGE HIVER DAMES
Classement Net

jeudi 17 novembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,6 9 35

2 POLLET Katherine WIMEREUX FRA 14,8 16 32

3 CHUFFART Odile HARDELOT FRA 17,6 19 30

4 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 11,8 12 29

5 MELLIN Nicole LE TOUQUET FRA 16,2 17 29

6 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 18 27

7 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,3 16 25

8 DELANNOY Véronique BELLE DUNE FRA 16,6 18 24

9 LEJOSNE Manuela LE TOUQUET FRA 17,7 19 24

10 BASCOULERGUE Michelle LE TOUQUET FRA 18,3 20 23

11 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 17,3 18 23

12 BECOURT Christine BELLE DUNE FRA 14,7 16 23

13 BEAUDOUX Martine LE TOUQUET FRA 10,7 11 22

14 COUSIN Isabelle LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1 19 18

15 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 17,8 19 17

16 GOOSSENS Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 12,8 13 17

17 LAMS Brigitte DUNKERQUE FRA 14,4 15 ---

18 VICTOR Véronique ST OMER FRA 17,9 19 ---

19 LOOCK Brigitte DUNKERQUE FRA 17,8 19 ---

20 DAVAINE Anne Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 17,9 19 ---

21 DESPLACES VANAPPELGHEM ChantalDUNKERQUE FRA 12,2 13 ---

22 DEHOUPE Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 10,4 11 ---

23 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 9,6 10 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/11/2022Net Dames

CHALLENGE HIVER DAMES
Classement Net

jeudi 17 novembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GRESPINET Sylvie ST OMER FRA 28,9 29 38

2 DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 22,0 22 36

3 VAN RIET Iris WIMEREUX FRA 27,3 27 36

4 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19 35

5 DE MEULENAERE Magda DUNKERQUE FRA 21,4 21 35

6 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 30

7 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 28,6 29 30

8 POITAU Elisabeth LE TOUQUET FRA 23,9 24 30

9 DEWAVRIN Caroline LE TOUQUET FRA 25,6 26 30

10 DUMOULIN Renée DUNKERQUE FRA 22,9 23 29

11 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 29

12 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 29

13 WALLAERT Carole LE TOUQUET FRA 20,8 20 28

14 LOEFFLER-CHEVAL Liliane LE TOUQUET FRA 24,5 24 27

15 SOUILLIEZ Odile ST OMER FRA 18,6 18 25

16 BOUTTEMY Agnes CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,8 30 25

17 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 22,1 22 24

18 DUCLOY Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 28,3 29 24

19 JOUDRIER Christine LE TOUQUET FRA 32,3 33 23

20 MOUROT Regine LE TOUQUET FRA 19,0 18 21

21 DUYCK Annie DUNKERQUE FRA 33,4 34 21

22 MALLET Marie Luce BELLE DUNE FRA 25,9 26 20

23 DALLE Danièle DUNKERQUE FRA 26,4 26 20

24 CALLEBAUT Thérèsly WIMEREUX FRA 30,7 31 19

25 VAN DEN ABEELE Rose-Anne DUNKERQUE FRA 26,7 27 18

26 BONNART Annie ST OMER FRA 26,7 27 17

27 DEKEYSER Miriam DUNKERQUE FRA 26,2 26 14

28 WIESENDANGER Patricia BELLE DUNE FRA 36,0 37 14

29 MOISET Annette WIMEREUX FRA 20,3 20 ---

30 HERLIN Marylise LE TOUQUET FRA 20,2 20 ---

31 MARECHAL Francoise LE TOUQUET FRA 21,1 21 ---

32 CAPELAERE Frederique DUNKERQUE FRA 29,0 29 ---



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BINAULD Dominique DUNKERQUE FRA 27,0 27 ---

34 DUYCK Eliane DUNKERQUE FRA 24,7 25 ---
-


